w0 ARG D OR

301 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, TX
78626

T: (210) 328-0193

August 12, 2020

Dwayne Gossett
Williamson County

710 Main Street, Ste 101
Georgetown, TX 78626

Re: Annex Renovation
Job No: 279101

Subj: Change Proposal No. 279101-0023

Dear Sir or Madam:
We respectfully submit our proposal for an increase to our contract in the amount of $5,766 (five thousand seven hundred

sixty-six) dollars to provide Saw cutting and pour back across roundabout to feed the pole light, flag fixtures, and associated
materials. for the above referenced project.

“Our price is valid for Ten (10) days

Please indicate your acceptance of this change proposal by signing and returning one copy of the attached Form B
breakdown of our cost. .

Very truly yours,
VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

Thomas Morril

Attachments:

CC:



PROJECT: Annex Renovation

CHANGE PROPOSAL NO: 279101-0023
QUOTATION :

| FORM B |

Item Labor Materials Subs Total

Saw cutting and pour back across 000  $0.00 $5,176.00 $5,176.00

roundabout to feed the pole light, flag

fixtures, and associated materials.

Totals $0.00 $0.00 $5,176.00 $5,176.00
Insurance, Tax, Benefits on Labor $0.00
Overhead $0.00
Fee on Subs $517.60
Fee on JTV $0.00
Bond $72.06
Remodel Tax $0.00
TOTAL $5,765.66

TIME EXTENSION TO CONTRACT: 0 Days

Submitted Date:  8/12/2020

Accepted

VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION
A if
’/(fvv\,— I///w
By: /

Thomas Morrill

SN, PV )

Date ‘%"ld’ Q—OZ&

Proposal Valid for 10 Days




OYLE
ELECTRIC..

Doyle Electric, LLC
917 Sixth St
Marble Falls, Texas 78654
Phone: 512-743-5534

Request for Change Order

08/04/2020

TO:

Vaughn Construction
Doug Boram

Houston, Texas 77042

JOB:

Project: Annex Renovation
301 SE Inner Loop #109
Georgetown, TX 78626

Change Order Number: 552 — 20
CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION: Refeeding Flag Fixture & Pole Light in roundabout

WORK DESCRIPTION: Includes cutting across roundabout to feed the pole light, flag fixtures, and
associated materials.

The total amount of this Change Order is: $5,176.00
Total Number of Working Days: 1

Exclusions:

Overtime

Tax

Sheetrock Cutting, or Repair
Paint

Concrete Cutting, Coring, Repair
Asphalt Repair, Cutting

Sincerely,
Dastin Dogyle
Dustin Doyle

Doyle Electric, LLC
512-743-5534



9/16$ TVLOL H3QHO0 IDNVHI

9/°0ST$ (%¢£) puog

67°559S §m3 Wold w nmmfm>o

Sjp1024qns s3so0) NUNLNQ

|p301GNS J0ogD7

S£'609% |10 [eLa1e[\l

69°CT S/'609
00'v E| 00°¢C 00'vZE E| 007291 00¢C xog-[ 81zeny ¢IXCT 20001
14Y J 0S°E £8°0 N 6L°SYT 009 SInuaJim pay €ET9
¥C0 El 44 SO'TT 2 85'¢SS 00°C J9A0) Yuejg 1eld asenbs v 6/0S
80T 3 8T°0 000 E| 000 009 JogeT uoneulwia] sJIM O1-CT-vT# 60vY
S€T W 05°L 15°/6 N TLTYS 00°08T SJIM papuens N NHHL OT# T99¢
cE0 E| 910 €51 ) 9€9/ 00¢C Joldepy 9|ewad DA .¥/€ £80¢C
1IZ4Y 3 [4%Y €60 J Yoo 00°¢C W07 /€ S6ST
0’1 J 009 09°LT 2 20'88 00°0¢ {1no1Na) OAd W¥/€ 7611
SOv ] 0S° €l 9C'9sT J 88°0¢S 000t {(yna11a) JUS /€ €901
Joqe11xg | uun soge] Joget 221d X3 Uun dLd LUd Ao uonduasag H#WDY




A-1Coring, Inc.
610 W. FRONT ST., STE 100

Concrete Cutting & |HUTTO, TX 78634
o . g PH. 512-251-0292
S(Bnnlng SpEClallst FAX 512-846-2536

EMAIL: candice@alcoring.net

July 28, 2020

To: DUSTIN
DOYLE ELECTRIC

Re: WILLIAMSON COUNTY ANNEX BUILDING
GEORGETOWN, TX

A-1 Coring, Inc. proposes to furnish labor, material and equipment for the above listed project.
SCOPE OF WORK:
1. FLATSAW, BREAK AND REMOVE 25’ OF TRENCH X 1’ WIDE X 6” CONCRETE PAVING WITH
CURBS ON EACH END
. FLATSAW BREAK AND REMOVE 1- SECTION OF SIDEWALK 10’ X 5’ X 4” CONCRETE
3. POUR BACK CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND TRENCH AFTER UNDER GROUND WORK IS
COMPLETE USING 3000 PSI CONCRETE AND #3 REBAR
PRICE: $ 2,850.00 + TAX

EXCLUSIONS:
e LAYOUT
RETENTION

PERMITS, FEES, & TAXES

REMOVAL OR HANDLING OF ANY HAZARDOUS MATERIALS
LOCATE, CAP OR PROTECT ANY UNDER LYING UTILITIES
CLEANING & PREPARATION OF SURFACES

CLEANING SURFACES DUE TO SAWING OR DRILLING
BARRICADES OR PROTECTIVE COVERS

PRICE BASED ON:

e  NORMAL WORKING HOURS
ONE CONTINUOUS MOVE-ON FOR CONCRETE REMOVAL, EACH ADDITIONAL $650.00
ONE CONTINUOUS MOVE-ON FOR CONCRETE POUR BACK, EACH ADDITIONAL $1,250.00
OVERCUTS OKAY

Sincerely,

/ // Accepted By:
Company Name:

Ruben Delafuente
Date:

PLEASE NOTE PAYMENT POLICY: NET 30 ON CURRENT APPROVED OPEN ACCOUNTS
ALL OTHERS PAYMENT UPON COMPLETION.



